Keskiviikko
Kabboéle — Koskenkyla — Pernaja — Loviisa

Kabbole

Néase 1580

RAnnds 1580

Isnas (Baari)

Sjogdrd 1580

Tjusterby 1580

Tervik 1580

Vanhakyla (ABC)
Koskenkyla (Kauppa)
Pernajan kk

Pitkapaa risteys 1581
S-Market / LIDL 170
Tori Brandensteininkatu
K-Market Itdinen Tullikatu

Linja-autoasema

Loviisa — Pernaja — Koskenkyla — Kabbéle

Linja-autoasema
K-Market Itdinen Tullikatu
Tori Brandensteininkatu
S-Market / LIDL 170
Pitkapaa risteys 1581
Pernajan kk

Koskenkyla (Kauppa)
Vanhakyla (ABC)

Tervik 1580

Tjusterby 1580

Sjogard 1580

Isnds (Baari)

Rénnds 1580

Nase 1580

Kabbdle

09:30
09:35
09:40
09:45
09:48
09:53
09:55
10:00
10:05
10:15
10:22
10:31
10:32
10:33
10:34

12:30
12:31
12:32
12:33
12:42
12:49
12:59
13:04
13:09
13:11
13:16
13:19
13:24
13:29
13:34






